

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 751 OF 2005

PAWAN KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1692 of 2005
(With office report)

Date: 28/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.P. Wadhvani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office has to manage for translating the documents (Case
Diary)received from the trial court which is in vernacular language. Cost of
the translation is to be borne by the appellant.

List the matter on 22.11.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar