

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 751 OF 2005

PAWAN KUMAR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1692 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 21/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Sarin, Adv.
Mr. R.P. Wadhvani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list the
matter after summer vacation.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master