

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.751 OF 2005

PAWAN KUMAR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

With Criminal Appeal No.1692 of 2005

Date: 13/10/2008 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv. - Mentioned by
Mr. R.P. Wadhvani, Adv.

Mr. Monohar Singh Bakshi, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the appeals after two weeks.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master