

Ú  
ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 751 OF 2005

PAWAN KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1692 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 02/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Anmol Thakral, Adv.  
Mr. R.P. Wadhvani, Adv.

Mr. Manohar Singh Bakshi, Adv. (AC)  
Mr. Lakhbir Singh, Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Baid, Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Dahiya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List as first item tomorrow, i.e., 03.08.2010.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master